Allotments Income Comparision 2024/25

Budget

less Blyth Small Holdings

Revised Budget

ActualIncome

Balance Due:
Newsham Association
BTC

Empty Plots

Bank Charges deducted

Additional take up of discount scheme

Comparison to Revised Budget

As at 02 July 2024

Agenda item 6

62,320

7,760

54,560

36,040

9,670
6,140

2,300
180
960

55,290
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