Allotments Income Comparision 2024/25

	£
Budget	62,320
less Blyth Small Holdings	7,760
Revised Budget	54,560
Actual Income	36,040
Balance Due:	
Newsham Association	9,670
BTC	6,140
Empty Plots	2,300
Bank Charges deducted	180
Additional take up of discount scheme	960
Comparison to Revised Budget	55,290

As at 02 July 2024